
PHARMACY BENEFIT SOLUTIONS
PRESCRIPTION ADVOCATES

� crumdalepartners.com/pharmacy

CONTINUOUSLY HELPING EMPLOYEES SAVE ON PRESCRIPTIONS - AT NO ADDITIONAL COST

Crumdale Partners 

medications free of charge

ADVOCATES CONTINUALLY SEEKING RX SAVINGS AT NO EXTRA COST TO YOU

answer 
questions about the program,

DEDICATED 
ADVOCATES

ongoing support with expert insight 

IN-HOUSE
PHARMACISTS

ensure you never go 
without the medication you need.

ENROLLMENT &
REFILL SUPPORT

GETTING STARTED: 2 - 4 WEEK INITIAL PROCESS

1.

2.

3.

4.

WHAT IS A PATIENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM?

HOW LONG DOES THIS PROCESS TAKE?

HOW DO YOU WORK WITH MY PRESCRIPTION INSURANCE?

I HAVE INSURANCE; WILL THIS SAVE ME MONEY?

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS
HOW MUCH DOES THIS PROGRAM COST?


